UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 12www.umw-ic.com
The UMW MAX3232 has two receivers and two
drivers, and a dual charge-pump circuit. The de-
vice meets the requirements of TIA/EIA-232-F
and provides the electrical interface between an
asynchronous communication controller and the
serial-port connector. The charge pump and four

May.2025
www.umw-ic.com UMW MAX3232
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW MAX3232CDR
UMW MAX3232CPWR
UMW MAX3232CSE
UMW MAX3232ID
UMW MAX3232IDR
UMW MAX3232IPWR
MAX3232 CDR
MA3232C
MAX3232 CSE
MAX3232 ID
MAX3232 IDR